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Guidelines for Students

Vasantdada Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College is conducting a Student Satisfaction

Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the academic quality of our
college. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following

format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

(feareaard) G : aHderer UIee shell,aved g [l HgTiaeaTeraredn ATt AT - 3ETGeT 0T

GeATdY 3cd) GATIATY 3T d.)

A\) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes b) No
AT BT TUH ATTOT Uehe e T HAGTOT Sccik et TR
)T ") AR

B) Age:
a3

C) Class:
gaT:

D) Gender: a) Female b) Male c) Transgender
feer: &) @y M

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master’s ¢) B. Voc.

JFET SHIUTCAT ITSATHRATH YA HTRTT?
F) Il @) UG ;) A R

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts b) Commerce  c¢) Science d) Computer Science

JFET PIVTAT Yedl / FeegccR HeITHshHA FRIhd MTgTd ?

%) eIl @) arfors LEEIGH o) HIUTHATE
G) Mobile Number $HUTEGAT . :
H) E mail 1D $-3ef 3T3):

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 15 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements;
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning
process only)

* Fd 52T 3Ty g
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* Yedeh TRATH AT 9T 3eck 3R, Ay 94ty fast
* ¢ ST ShATehTaT Y21 IUTdccIGRieh 31Te S =l 37T RO Hugrdr Hell FereT T, faeardi 3 sgriaearerarear
AR F&T TR & Aehcllel (FIIT T Tl THAT el HEATT HEATeT Fish A cird HATIE Sara)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t084%
2 — 55 t0 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. gINTA fohclt 379aTHeha fARaUaTT 3TaT?
Y- (3 d g00%
3-o T C¥%
B8 T ER%
8- 30 T 9¥%
o- 30% UG T

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

2. foreTenTlY aTfasramdT fordlT TieTely Iy gl 2
Y-F@IeTqor
3-HATUHAS NS
R BREAT
¢-fAaqor
o-FIT fAIFad Acge!

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

3. TareTes foRclt gHTIIoT EUVUT h& Aehd Bl ?
Y-AGHIT FHTATIOT
3- e’y gHTEqOT
-FATUTASRS
9-oIgHT ITTHTAIIOT
o-37cad faishse Fywor

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 - Very good
2 — Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor
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Y. TY&TeRTTT ITCATIATITS AT T [SeehleT haT JUTT Tl ?
Y-3TTAH
3-gq =Tl
R-IRTAT
g
o-faiese

c

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

3. fR1aTeRTl A HAATIATC o TRGLhT (AU, Fehed, T TIETS. )
Y-AgH TRGH
3-HEHT IR R
-FheEfinedr
¢-TEdT HIRGYH
o3RG T

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

. THTAT YehoUTciTol AP o JHEITRN Tral 0T el hr?
Y-Tcdeh dadl
3-frafAqoor
-Fa
¢-Fafad
o-ghefIer ATEY

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 —Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

bo. FETACITeT SRy, faearef Gaed, AatfOreh Fgell/ E S, Hell IUTeE HIUATH YoTohR Bt h?
y-ferafdaaor
3-=TgHT
R-FefTa’r
¢-Fafad
o ATET
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 —Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all
¢. ARTTACTATCIATCIST LAY T HTG e FishaT JHeT serfoteh, ATATTSI & $Tafeieh faehraTeh Rl 3ugerd 318
hr?
y-3TRrssIquTas
RN
3-GY SleT
o
R-TIATROTIOT
¢-FATEToT
o-F{ GBI +ATET

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
3. HEITAEATer FATefrolet 30T AT el Sig farer et giaem o
g-qoia: A
3-AlT
R-dCEY
-HATT
o-qUTd: AT

10. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to
2o, fR1&TeR THTATCHST &THAT ST TFETeT T3 TCETeATalT FTHR SITUATHTS YT &ATe I
¥
3319 GATOTT
R-TEN JHTUTIT
2- ST FATOT
o3 HY 3T

11. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
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0 — Never
2¢. TR1&Teh THEATCHSl AT NSEUITE T S d AT 5T HIUATHIS! JFTell HEehT hlclel
8-9cdh dST
3-sga
T Y
e-Fafad Faei
o-FEIT ATEY

12. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

2. fRT&Teh TFETI ITATHH AR SUHHATT FEHIIN GIUITE 90T STl
U—Q;U‘IT-T: HlT
A
-dc&I
-3HATT
O—Q;U‘IH: AT

13. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
¢3. forclt ok freTes ARl aRoT JaTeaT ATt S 6, TaEE Waide, AfccfAfEar, $. @ srearaed aT R
CXGIG)
Y- 0% U&TT 31ferh
3-bo T ¢R%
R-80 T ER%
2- 30 d ¥R%
0- 3% UG AT

14. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree
2y, THEAT HETTdeATedTcel AT TG Fish e HIATUROT I[UTdccl G T 318
g-qoia: A
3-HT=T
R-deCEy
-HT
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o-quld: AT

a

15. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

a)
b)

c)
2. THTAT HETACITEATCH el 3TEATIe AT Fishae HIATUROT J0Tdcd AT6 [AUATHTS! clie fieror / e
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